

Starbucks by Nescafé Dolce Gusto Caramel Macchiato Coffee Pods 12 Pods Per Box

Ingredients

Whole MILK Powder (67%), Sugar (32%), Natural Flavorings, Roast and Ground Coffee

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

MAY CONTAIN: SOYA

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 200 ml
Energy Values	1740 (KJ) / 416 (Kcal)	313 (KJ) / 74 (Kcal)
Fat	17.7g	2.8g
(of which Saturates)	10.2g	1.8g
Carbohydrate	41.7g	8.9g
(of which Sugars)	37.8g	8g
Fibre	10.1g	0.2g
Protein	14.3g	2.7g
Sodium		
Salt	0.38g	0.08g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Starbucks

EAN: 7613036926997

Roast and Ground Coffee & Caramel Flavored Whole Milk Powder with Sugar.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a clean, cool and dry place

Manufacturer Address

Contact us:

UK Tel 0800 707 60 66

IRE Tel 00800 63785385

www.starbucksathome.com

Nestlé UK Ltd,

PO Box 207,

York,

YO91 1XY.

Nestlé Ireland,

3030 Lake Drive,

City West,

Dublin 24.

Nestlé UK Ltd,

1 City Place,

Gatwick.